Catalog # Type
DateProject
Prepared by
LED
24”
610mm
36”
915mm

VNT48 = 48”, 40W Linear Cloud
* Consult factory for other Color Temperatures and Finishes
Ordering Information
Model
Example : VNT36-830
-CRI
-8 = 80 CRI
-9 = 90 CRI
27 = 2700K
30 = 3000K
35 = 3500K
40 = 4000K
50 = 5000K
Color Temp.*
Limited Warranty
• LED Module: 5 years/50K hours
• Product: 3 years
TEL: 856-234-2211   FAX: 856-234-0881    www.lum-techlighting.com
3/21/17